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No 2 Berry G. / Vega M.

No 4 Bretonniere S. & F.

No 7 Delannoy C. / Giroud D. (Rg=9)

Pass 7 1:44.279

Pass 22 3:08.748 1 1:24.469 *

Pass 39 4:34.659 2 1:25.911

Pass 53 6:00.221 3 1:25.562

Pass 69 7:24.437 4 1:24.216 *

Pass 85 8:48.379 5 1:23.942 *

Pass 99 10:11.367 6 1:22.988 *

Pass 111 11:34.897 7 1:23.530

Pass 125 12:57.161 8 1:22.264 *

Pass 137 14:18.522 9 1:21.361 *

Pass 146 15:39.474 10 1:20.952 *

Pass 155 17:02.213 11 1:22.739

Pass 161 18:22.545 12 1:20.332 *

Pass 166 19:42.769 13 1:20.224 *

In 169 21:22.174 14 1:39.405

No 8 Laur H. / Ferrieu M. (Rg=13)

Pass 3 1:35.857

Pass 18 3:00.727 1 1:24.870 *

Pass 33 4:24.366 2 1:23.639 *

Pass 47 5:46.975 3 1:22.609 *

Pass 62 7:09.060 4 1:22.085 *

Pass 77 8:33.537 5 1:24.477

In 98 10:09.691 6 1:36.154

No 10 Durand C. / Satragno J. (Rg=10)

Pass 13 1:56.452

Pass 28 3:24.346 1 1:27.894 *

Pass 44 4:48.894 2 1:24.548 *

Pass 58 6:13.542 3 1:24.648

Pass 73 7:35.949 4 1:22.407 *

Pass 88 8:57.062 5 1:21.113 *

Pass 101 10:18.648 6 1:21.586

No 11 Thomas P. / Le Dantec K. (Rg=5)

Pass 5 1:41.199

Pass 21 3:06.309 1 1:25.110 *

Pass 35 4:28.680 2 1:22.371 *

Pass 48 5:49.459 3 1:20.779 *

Pass 66 7:17.538 4 1:28.079

Pass 78 8:36.553 5 1:19.015 *

Pass 91 9:55.109 6 1:18.556 *

Pass 104 11:13.267 7 1:18.158 *

Pass 116 12:31.909 8 1:18.642

Pass 128 13:49.631 9 1:17.722 *

Pass 138 15:08.024 10 1:18.393

Pass 148 16:25.106 11 1:17.082 *

In 156 17:47.788 12 1:22.682

No 15 Ragonnet B. / Lenser E.

No 16 Aurin X. / Grosset J.

No 17 Phethean B. / Detournay N. (Rg=12)

Pass 8 1:46.909

Pass 23 3:09.843 1 1:22.934 *

Pass 38 4:33.397 2 1:23.554

Pass 52 5:56.796 3 1:23.399

Pass 67 7:19.666 4 1:22.870 *

Pass 82 8:42.631 5 1:22.965

Pass 95 10:04.546 6 1:21.915 *

Pass 109 11:28.038 7 1:23.492

Pass 122 12:51.305 8 1:23.267

Pass 134 14:13.607 9 1:22.302

In 147 15:40.720 10 1:27.113

No 19 Cloups P. / Plas P. (Rg=7)

Pass 14 1:58.426

Pass 29 3:24.520 1 1:26.094 *

Pass 42 4:43.683 2 1:19.163 *

Pass 56 6:06.045 3 1:22.362

Pass 71 7:26.915 4 1:20.870

Pass 87 8:52.231 5 1:25.316

Pass 100 10:11.706 6 1:19.475

Pass 110 11:30.515 7 1:18.809 *

Pass 123 12:52.872 8 1:22.357

Pass 136 14:13.967 9 1:21.095

Pass 145 15:36.646 10 1:22.679

Pass 154 16:57.211 11 1:20.565

No 22 Wozny P. / Guiard G.

No 25 Guichard C. / Bretillon C. (Rg=14)

Pass 6 1:41.661

Pass 20 3:04.905 1 1:23.244 *
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No 25 Guichard C. / Bretillon C. (Rg=14)

Pass 34 4:27.261 2 1:22.356 *

Pass 49 5:51.728 3 1:24.467

Pass 64 7:14.375 4 1:22.647

Pass 79 8:37.108 5 1:22.733

Pass 92 10:00.453 6 1:23.345

In 113 11:47.157 7 1:46.704

No 26 Moutellière C. / Milcendeau L.

No 30 Leboeuf B. / Leboeuf F. (Rg=11)

Pass 4 1:39.099

Pass 19 3:04.504 1 1:25.405 *

Pass 36 4:28.734 2 1:24.230 *

Pass 51 5:54.750 3 1:26.016

Pass 65 7:17.427 4 1:22.677 *

Pass 80 8:40.745 5 1:23.318

Pass 94 10:03.139 6 1:22.394 *

Pass 106 11:25.801 7 1:22.662

Pass 120 12:49.847 8 1:24.046

Pass 133 14:12.525 9 1:22.678

Pass 144 15:34.712 10 1:22.187 *

Pass 153 16:56.609 11 1:21.897 *

Pass 160 18:18.493 12 1:21.884 *

Pass 165 19:40.915 13 1:22.422

Pass 167 21:02.831 14 1:21.916

No 34 Benigno A. / Bouchard J.

No 46 Verhaeghe P. / Bouyjou O. (Rg=15)

Pass 9 1:49.310

Pass 25 3:12.041 1 1:22.731 *

Pass 61 6:52.555 2 3:40.514

In 83 8:43.856 3 1:51.301

Pass 115 12:22.705 4 3:38.849

Pass 127 13:47.111 5 1:24.406

In 141 15:28.650 6 1:41.539

No 49 Martineau J. / Denis J. (Rg=6)

Pass 12 1:52.443

Pass 26 3:16.318 1 1:23.875 *

Pass 40 4:37.893 2 1:21.575 *

Pass 54 6:01.299 3 1:23.406

Pass 68 7:20.723 4 1:19.424 *

Pass 81 8:41.176 5 1:20.453

Pass 93 10:01.673 6 1:20.497

Pass 105 11:21.643 7 1:19.970

Pass 117 12:39.009 8 1:17.366 *

In 132 14:11.158 9 1:32.149

No 60 Gledel Y. / Gledel R.

No 61 Stevenot A. / Pasquet A.

No 71 Villette O. / Villette G. (Rg=8)

Pass 11 1:52.145

Pass 27 3:16.926 1 1:24.781 *

Pass 41 4:39.864 2 1:22.938 *

Pass 55 6:03.666 3 1:23.802

Pass 70 7:24.656 4 1:20.990 *

Pass 84 8:44.607 5 1:19.951 *

Pass 96 10:04.985 6 1:20.378

Pass 108 11:26.828 7 1:21.843

Pass 121 12:49.861 8 1:23.033

Pass 131 14:10.058 9 1:20.197

Pass 142 15:29.680 10 1:19.622 *

Pass 152 16:49.058 11 1:19.378 *

In 162 18:23.267 12 1:34.209

No 72 Bigot J. / Davoust P. (Rg=4)

Pass 15 2:01.237

Pass 30 3:26.675 1 1:25.438 *

Pass 43 4:48.584 2 1:21.909 *

Pass 57 6:09.830 3 1:21.246 *

Pass 72 7:29.196 4 1:19.366 *

Pass 86 8:48.938 5 1:19.742

Pass 97 10:06.895 6 1:17.957 *

Pass 107 11:26.336 7 1:19.441

Pass 119 12:44.702 8 1:18.366

Pass 130 14:04.695 9 1:19.993

Pass 140 15:22.470 10 1:17.775 *

Pass 150 16:39.736 11 1:17.266 *

Pass 158 17:55.707 12 1:15.971 *

Pass 163 19:12.261 13 1:16.554

In 168 21:12.615 14 2:00.354

No 73 Dormal M. / Szendroî P. (Rg=1)

Pass 2 1:30.508

Pass 17 2:47.693 1 1:17.185 **

Pass 32 4:03.612 2 1:15.919 *

Pass 46 5:21.741 3 1:18.129

Pass 60 6:36.854 4 1:15.113 *

In 75 8:04.493 5 1:27.639
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No 73 Dormal M. / Szendroî P. (Rg=1)

Pass 118 12:44.047 6 4:39.554

Pass 129 14:02.812 7 1:18.765

Pass 139 15:16.993 8 1:14.181 *

Pass 149 16:29.733 9 1:12.740 *

In 157 17:54.775 10 1:25.042

No 78 Pietu J. / Pietu O.

No 79 Lambert E. / Lambert H.

No 82 Lacour D. / Lacour B. (Rg=2)

Pass 10 1:49.502

Pass 24 3:10.517 1 1:21.015 *

Pass 37 4:29.972 2 1:19.455 *

Pass 50 5:52.960 3 1:22.988

Pass 63 7:10.715 4 1:17.755 *

Pass 76 8:26.190 5 1:15.475 *

Pass 90 9:42.984 6 1:16.794

Pass 103 10:59.460 7 1:16.476

Pass 114 12:14.914 8 1:15.454 *

Pass 126 13:30.271 9 1:15.357 *

No 91 Claisse L. / Claisse L.

No 121 Le Dantec P. / Bourges L. (Rg=3)

Pass 16 2:08.162

Pass 31 3:37.344 1 1:29.182 *

Pass 45 4:56.891 2 1:19.547 *

Pass 59 6:29.999 3 1:33.108

Pass 74 7:48.337 4 1:18.338 *

Pass 89 9:05.679 5 1:17.342 *

Pass 102 10:22.275 6 1:16.596 *

Pass 112 11:39.530 7 1:17.255

Pass 124 12:56.944 8 1:17.414

Pass 135 14:13.674 9 1:16.730

Pass 143 15:30.620 10 1:16.946

Pass 151 16:47.186 11 1:16.566 *

Pass 159 18:03.089 12 1:15.903 *

In 164 19:31.218 13 1:28.129

No 123 Lainé D. / Dakskobler T.

No 130 Lelièvre M. / Renard S.


